Helping your clients through divorce

As your clients transition from married life to managing wealth independently, help them take advantage of strategies tailored to their specific need by working with Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management.

Knowledgeable guidance

Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management can work with you and your clients to navigate the financial complexities of divorce or loss of a spouse, support them as they emerge into a new life situation, and redefine their vision for their future. We provide knowledgeable guidance for wealth strategies and solutions designed to support their financial goals.

Helping you serve your clients

We can help you better serve your clients through their transition by:

- Preparing financial affidavits and cash flow summaries
- Providing banking support for reviewing monthly bank and financial statements, balancing checkbooks, and coordinating automatic payments
- Ensuring all taxes have been paid to date and assisting in quarterly estimated payments and communications to your client's CPA

- Developing a plan designed to help meet your client's needs and preserve income now and in the future
- Advising on strategic portfolio allocations and adapting them over time as your client's needs evolve
- Assisting with retitling assets and updating beneficiaries
- Preparing and putting to work a "living budget" to help maintain your client's current standard of living
- Working with estate planning counsel to manage tax, legal, accounting, estate, and asset distribution issues
- Assisting with children's financial security and interests, including directing payments and distributions for their short-term and long-term needs
- Planning for children's education and other support needs

What can we do for you?

We are committed to working together with you and your clients' other advisors, including attorneys, CPAs, and investment managers. We take the time to understand your clients' needs and goals as they transition to a new life situation and tailor a wealth plan that's right for them.

Contact a Wells Fargo financial professional to find out more about how we can help you support your clients.

Investment and Insurance Products: • NOT FDIC Insured • NO Bank Guarantee • MAY Lose Value

Wells Fargo Wealth & Investment Management (WIM) is a division within Wells Fargo & Company. WIM provides financial products and services through various bank and brokerage affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

Bank products and services are available through Wells Fargo Bank, N.A., Member FDIC. Brokerage products and services are offered through Wells Fargo Advisors. Wells Fargo Advisors is a trade name used by Wells Fargo Clearing Services, LLC and Wells Fargo Advisors Financial Network, LLC, Members SIPC, separate registered broker-dealers and non-bank affiliates of Wells Fargo & Company.

Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. offers various advisory and fiduciary products and services including discretionary portfolio management. Wells Fargo affiliates, including financial advisors of Wells Fargo Advisors, a separate non-bank affiliate, may be paid an ongoing or one-time referral fee in relation to clients referred to the bank. The bank is responsible for the day-to-day management of the account and for providing investment advice, investment management services and wealth management services to clients. The role of the financial advisor with respect to Bank products and services is limited to referral and relationship management services.

Wells Fargo and Company and its Affiliates do not provide tax or legal advice. This communication cannot be relied upon to avoid tax penalties. Please consult your tax and legal advisors to determine how this information may apply to your own situation. Whether any planned tax result is realized by you depends on the specific facts of your own situation at the time your tax return is filed.

